GENDER EQUALITY COMMITTEES AT AUTH

Academic

(Regular Member)

School Name Rank Faculty Email Phone
|Schoo| of Theology H H H H H
. . . 2310996793/
Papageorgiou Niki Professor Theology nipap@theo.auth.gr 6972021851
- - : 2310991161/
Tsalambouni Aikaterini Professor Social Theology |letsala@past.auth.gr 6938206878
School of Philosophy || I I I I
Committee President: German Language
Stamou Anastasia Professor & Literature anstamou@del.auth.gr 2310997545
| HMike Maria HProfessor HPhiIoIogy Hmmike@lit.auth.gr H2310 997124
Valamioti Soultana-Maria History & .
(Regular Member) Professor Archacology sval@bhist.auth.gr 2310997310
Tounta Eleni (Alternate History & .
Member) Professor Archacology tounta@hist.auth.gr 2310 997267
Pantouli Olga (Regular Philosophy & . .
Member) E.DIL.P. Pedagogy pantouli@edlit.auth.gr 2310997329
Paionidis Philimon (Alternate Philosophy & - .
Member) Professor Pedagogy peonidis@edlit.auth.gr 2310997376
Metallidou Panagiota
Professor Psychology pmetall@psy.auth.gr 2310997972

|Schoo| of Sciences

H

|




Committee President: Associate Geolo
Katragou Eleni Professor 9y
. Assistant .
Kalogiouri Natasa Professor Chemistry
| ILazo Antigoni ||Professor |Biology | |
| HMiIiou Amalia HProfessor Hlnformatics H H
|Sch00| of Law H H H H H
Committee President: Assistant
Konsta Anna-Maria Professor Law akkonsta@law.auth.gr 6946956579
| HPapadopoquu Triantafyllia HProfessor HLaW Hlinapapa@law.auth.gr H6945508060
School of Social &
Economic Sciences
Committee President: Journalism & .
Frangonikolopoulos Christos Professor Mass Media chfrag@jour.auth.gr 2310992073
Kosr_nldou Kyriaki (Vice Professor Ecpnomlc kosmid@econ.auth 2310 996519
President) Sciences
|Schoo| of Health Sciences H H H H H
Committee President: . 2310991579/
Athanasiadis Loukas Professor Medicine loukatha@auth.gr 6937321473
. .. Associate - . 2310999330/
Asouhidou Irini Professor Medicine iasouh@auth.gr 6944740633
School of Engineering | | | | |
Christodoulou Charis 'S‘rs(f% Z'Sa;(: Architecture christodoulou@arch.auth.gr|[2310 995597

School of Fine Arts




Kalle Fotini-Soultana Assistant Visual & Applied fkalle@vis.auth.gr 6977144339
Professor Arts
|Schoo| of Education H | H H H
Vamvakidou Ifigeneia Professor Early C.h'ldhOOd ibambak@nured.auth.gr 2310 995035
Education
School of Physical
Education & Sports
Science
Committee President: .
Evaggelinou Christina Professor TEFAA Serres evaggeli@phed-sr.auth.gr {2310 991042
School of Agriculture,
Forestry & Natural
Environment
Committee President: Associate Forestry & Natural kodafype@for.auth.gr 2310998904 /
Papaspiropoulos Konstantinos ||Professor Environment P -auth-g 6944759691
Partalidou Maria (Vice Associate Agriculture armar@agro.auth.gr 2310998701/
President) Professor g P gro.auth.g 6975568783
o - . 2310998632 /
Karamanoli Aikaterini Professor Agriculture katkar@agro.auth.gr 6974917728
Forestry & Natural 2310992714/
Andreopoulou Zacharoula Professor Environment randreop@for.auth.gr 6947185206
. , Associate Forestry & Natural 2310992735/
Stergiadou Anastasia Professor Environment nanty@for.auth.gr 6974437824
. Administrative . . 2310995194 /
Chadia Anna Staff Agriculture akchadia@agro.auth.gr 6980806777




